Apr-16
Group Name

Event

Event Dates

Where are they from?

Jefferson Jaguars
Desert Premier League
Mission Heights
Desert Premier League
Mission Heights
Mission Heights
Grande Sports Academy
Real Salt Lake - AZ vs Seattle Sounders
Sereno
Arsenal
Mission Heights
Mission Heights
AYSA
Estudiante
Real Salt Lake - AZ vs Arsenal

Lacrosse Training
Youth Soccer Competition
School Competition
Youth Soccer Competition
School Competition
School Competition
Tryouts
USSDA Competition
Youth Soccer Training
Youth Soccer Training
School Competition
School Competition
Youth Soccer Competition
Youth Competition
USSDA Competition

3/31/16-4/3/16
4/2/16-4/3/16
04/06/2016
4/7/16-4/10/16
04/13/2016
04/15/2016
4/15/16-4/17/16
04/16/2016
4/16/16-4/17/16
4/16/16-4/17/16
04/18/2016
04/22/2016
04/23/2016
4/29/16-5/1/16
04/29/2016

Minnesota
Southwest United States
Casa Grande
Southwest United States
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
United States
Washington
Scottsdale
Gilbert
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Arizona
Southwest United States
Los Angeles, CA



